
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 1 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.31
2 3 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.76
3 5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.81
4 6 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.08
5 2 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.39
6 8 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.54
7 4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.53
8 7 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.01

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 16:05

Serie 2
1 3 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.30
2 6 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.44
3 2 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.14
4 8 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.67
5 4 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'24.00
6 5 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.19
7 1 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'24.83
8 7 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.33

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 16:03

Serie 3
1 6 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.89
2 4 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.36
3 3 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.86
4 2 FARINATA Valeria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'28.05
5 5 ANTONUCCI Sara 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.22
6 8 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'28.28
7 7 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.44
8 1 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'33.75

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 16:01

Serie 4
1 1 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'25.39
2 2 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.58
3 6 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.22
4 5 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.24
5 8 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'29.64
6 7 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.69
7 3 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.97
8 4 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'34.83

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:59

Serie 5
1 5 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'25.62
2 7 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.11
3 2 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.10
4 3 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.12
5 6 GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'34.29
6 4 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.02
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 5 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.45
2 4 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'31.17
3 3 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.11
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.31
2 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.76
3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.81
4 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.08
5 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.39
6 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.30
7 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.44
8 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.54
9 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.53

10 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.89
11 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.01
12 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.14
13 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.67
14 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.36
15 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'24.00
16 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.19
17 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'24.83
18 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'25.39
19 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'25.62
20 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.33
21 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.58
22 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.86
23 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.22
24 FARINATA Valeria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'28.05
25 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.11
26 ANTONUCCI Sara 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.22
27 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.24
28 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'28.28
29 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.44
30 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.45
31 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.10
32 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'29.64
33 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.69
34 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.97
35 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.12
36 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'31.17
37 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.11
38 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'33.75
39 GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'34.29
40 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'34.83
41 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.02
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